INTERNATIONAL ORGANISED BY:
CALENDAR EVENT L

SYDNEY
THOUSAND 40TH
ANNIVERSARY
CANTERBURY

MRACKECARNINV/AL

Food trucks, craft beer, entertainment, racing and more!

® SAT 10 DEC 22
® THEN 5PM - LATE

® CANTERBURY (TEMPE) VELODROME
BAYVIEW AVE, EARLWOOD

$15 entry

$20 at the gate
Buy ticket here:

http://bitly.ws/wkrs &
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Surname
NEMILOSTIVIJS
ABSHIRE
DAKIN
ROWLEY
STANTON-KEIR
TROVAS
SIMPSON
TOMLINSON
MORRESKI
ELLIOTT
ROGERS
EATHER
EATHER
DAVIES
POLLARD
ANDERSON
HAYDON-SMITH
MADDERN
GALLAGHER
BOLTON
WILSON
SAMUEL
TSELIKAS

SHIN

FOX
ANDREWS
PETCH
GODBY
JONKER
HO
BENNETT
WILL
BLINCO
MCGILL
DOLE
PAPPAS

GOLTMAN
BLAND
NGUYEN
TAYLOR
HALE
STEVENSON

First name
George
Lance
Sam
Conor
Jaydan
John
Chris
Justin
Craig
Ryan
Cameron
Kurt
Dylan
Byron
Ned
Ben
Rohan
Jade
Sam
Tom
Geoff
Daniel
Johnny
Dongin

Lizanne
Ellesse
Rebecca
Maddie
Kerry
Selina
Eliza
Keira
Deneaka
Molly
Tahlia
Sophie

Kai
Xavier
John
Ross
Matt
Andrew

Club
Latvian National Track Team

Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA

New Zealand

Blackburn Cycling Club | IRL
Central Coast Cycling Club
St George CC

Cheeky CC

Australian Defence Force Cycling Club

Darwin Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Canberra Cycling Club
Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

Ipswich CC

Bendigo & District CC
Dubbo CC

St George CC
Castlemaine Cycling Club
Blackburn Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill BC
Peloton Sports INC.
BSCC

St George CC

Korea National Team

St George CC | Canada
New Zealand

New Zealand

USA

Cycling South Africa
St George CC
Bathurst CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Orange CTC

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
Sydney Uni Velo Club

Northern Sydney CC

Grade
Div 1
Div 1

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1 W

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2



48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

LOVETT
TAYLOR
NOTARO
ALLEN

TATARINOFF
DILLON
STEVENS
REEVE
PRINCE

O'SHAUGHNESSY

MASON
MASON
BROWNE
KINNAIRD
MILLWOOD
DALE
TUCKER
LILBURNE
ZANCHETTA

DALE

BUI

SMITH
SHEPARD
SZKUDLAREK

ZUCCHIATTI
BRADSHAW
ANTONINI
LINDLEY
ALLEN
SAMUEL
SZKUDLAREK

BRADSHAW

ALCOCK
DAGG
ZUCCHIATTI
SHEPARD
SMITH
MOORE
DELL
STIRLING
CHALLINOR
BARNES

Cadel
Sinclair
Rodrigo
Christopher

Liliya
Maya
Emma
Jessica
Sorelle
Lucy

Noah
John
David
Callum
Martin
Charles
Darrin
Ben
Rafael

Art
James
Buddy
Tomas
Elliott

James
Harley
Max
Ryder
Thomas
Peter
Oscar

Wynter

Grace
Sylvia
Luca
Ruben
Charlie
Joshua
Anderson
Nate
Harvey
Hugo

Bathurst Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
DHBC

lllawarra CC

Central Coast Cycling Club
Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Hunter District Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill BC
Bicisport/Happy Wheels
Central Coast Cycling Club
Randwick Botany CC
Dulwich Hill BC

Randwick Botany CC
Dulwich Hill BC

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Dulwich Hill BC

Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
Sutherland Shire CC
Randwick Botany Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
lllawarra Cycle Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

BSCC

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club

Sydney BMX Club

llawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Randwick Botany CC
Randwick Botany CC

Neo Cycling Club

Hunter District Cycling Club
Southern Cross Cycling Club
Sydney BMX Club

Dulwich Hill BC

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11

JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13

JG11

JG13
JG13
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15



95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131

ASHPOLE
ALCOCK
TAYLOR
ALLEN
JAKOBSEN
STEINER

ROWLING
PRINCE

SMITH
HENWOOD
PHILLIPS
DALE
GALLAGHER
DRUMMOND
MAYE
PINK-ROBINS
NICOLAOU
ALLEN
STEINER

FINKBEINER
WITHINGTON
ALCOCK
MAYE
SMITH
ROBINSON
ROSE
DUBIER
PRINCE
WATCH
BRADSHAW
DELL

PETTETT
BUERGER
VETISCH
LOVETT
APPS
TAYLOR

Caleb
Hugo
Ollie
James
Gabriel
Oscar

Indigo
Erin

Juno
Darcy
Alexis
Olive
Jenna
Keira
Zoe
Indira
Amelia
Lucy
Adeline

Cooper
Angus
Charles
Patrick
Tobin
Ebony
Caitlin
Anna
Isobel
Emily
Milan
Hayley

Hannah
Sara
Sonia
Charlotte
Elsie
Annie

Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle club

Peloton Sports
Neo Cycling Club

Sutherland Shire CC & Western Sydney Mountain Bike Club

& Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Canberra Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga CC
Dulwich Hill BC

Bathurst CC

Lidcombe Auburn CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
LACC

lllawarra Cycle Club

St George CC (NSW)
Canberra Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club

Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

Bathurst CC

Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Hunter District Cycling Club

Canberra Cycling Club
Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
Northern Sydney CC
Bathurst Cycling Club
Goulburn CC

Neo Cycling Club

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

JW15
JW15

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17

Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17
Jw17



Distanc Event

Division / Event .
e Information

Laps

10.00a
m

Warm Up 9.00am - 9.50am
la Under 11 Scratch Race Final 3
1 Under 13 Scratch Race Final 4
2 Under 15 Girls Scratch Race Final 5
3 Under 15 Boys Scratch race Final 5
4 Under 17 Girls Scratch Race Final 6
5 Under 17 Boys Scratch Race Final 6
6 UCI Sprint Men Qualifying 2.5 Laps | 12 to Qualify 2.5
7 UCI Sprint Women Qualifying 2.5 Laps | 12 to Qualify 2.5
8 Under 13 Shimano Sydney 5
Wheelrace Final 2 Laps
9 UCI Men Sprint Round 1 2 Laps 2
10 UCI Women Sprint Round 1 2 Laps 2
1 NSW
Under 15 Girls Keirin Round 1 Championships 4
11a UCI Men Sprint Repecharge 2
12 NSW
Under 15 Boys Keirin Round 1 Championships 4
12a UCI Women Sprint Repecharge 2
13 UCI Men Sprint Quarter Final 2 Laps 2
14 UCI Women Sprint Quarter Final 2 Laps 2
15 NSW 4
Under 17 Girls Keirin Round 1 4 laps | Championships
16 Round 1 Best of )
UCI Men Sprint Semi Final 2laps |3
- Round 1 Best of
17 UCI Women Sprint Semi Final 2Llaps |3 2
18 Under 13 Derby Final 2 Laps 2
19 Round 2 Best of )
UCI Men Sprint Semi Final 2laps |3
- Round 2 Best of
20 UCI Women Sprint Semi Final 2Llaps |3 2
1 Under 15 Girls Keirin NSW 4
Final 4 Laps | Championships
22 NSW 4
Under 15 Boys Keirin Final 4 Laps | Championships
Round 3 if
23 UCI Men Sprint Semi Final 2 Laps | required 2
Round 3 if
24 UCI Women Sprint Semi Final 2 Laps | required 2
95 NSW
Under 17 Girls Keirin Final 4 laps | Championships 4
26 NSW 4
Under 17 Boys Keirin Final 4 Laps | Championships
27 Round 1 Best of )
UCI Men Sprint Final 2Llaps |3
)8 Round 1 Best of
UCI Women Sprint Final 2Llaps |3 2
29 Under 13 Hare & Hounds Final 2 Laps 2




30 Under 15W Shimano Sydney
Wheelrace Final 2 Laps 2
31 Under 15 M Shimano Sydney
Wheelrace Final 2 laps 2
32 Round 2 Best of
UCI Men Sprint Final 2Llaps |3 2
33 Round 2 Best of )
UCI Women Sprint Final 2Llaps |3
34 Under 17 Shimano Sydney 3
Wheelrace Final 3 Laps
35 Round 3 if )
UCI Men Sprint Final 2 Laps | required
36 Round 3 if )
UCI Women Sprint Final 2 Laps | required
37 . . NSW . . 45
Elite Men Scratch Race Final 15km | Championship
NSW
38 Elite Women Scratch Race Final 10km | Championship 30

Warm Up 4.00pm - 4.50pm

‘ Session Close

39 UCI Women Omnium Round 1 7.5km | Scratch Race 22
40 UCI Men Omnium Round 1 10km | Scratch Race 30
Women Div 2 Scratch Elimination
41 Race 8 laps 8
Men Combined Scratch
42 Elimination Race 8 laps 8
Masters Men Scratch Elinimation
43 Race 8 Laps 8
44 UCI Men Omnium Round 2 Tempo Race 22
45 UCI Women Omnium Round 2 Tempo Race 30
46 Shimano Sydney Cup Men Heats 5 Laps 5
47 Shimano Sydney Cup Women Not Required 5Llaps | Stto Final 5
48 Men Combined Hare & Hounds Final 8 Laps 8
Women Combined Hare &
49 Hounds Final 8 Laps 8
50 Masters Hare & Hounds Final 8 Laps 8
NSW State
51 UCI Men Keirin Round 1 4 Laps | Championship 4
NSW State
52 UCI Women Keirin Round 1 4 Laps | Championship 4
53 UCI Men Omnium Round 3 Elimination 25
54 UClI Women Omnium Round 3 Elimination 25
NSW State
55 UCI Men Keirin Repecharge 4 Laps | Championship 4
56 Masters Men Keirin Round 1 4 Laps 4
NSW State
57 UCI Men Keirin Round 2 4 Laps | Championship 4
58 Masters Men Keirin Final 4 Laps 4
59 UCI Men Omnium Round 4 25km | Points Race 75
60 UCI Women Omnium Round 4 20km | Points Race 60




NSW State
61 UCI Men Keirin Final 4 Laps | Championship
NSW State
62 UCI Women Keirin Final 4 Laps | Championship
63 Shimano Sydney Cup Men Final 5 Laps
64 Shimano Sydney Cup Women Final 5 Laps

PRESENTATION & .
Session Close

Commissaires

Peter Tomlinson President Commissaires Panel

Simon Forrest Garry Doughty
Neil Mason Robyn Sprouster
Mitchell Bland Georgia Bonara

Colin Makinson

Timing & Results

Olivia Forrest

AusCycling

Neil Hamey, Timing & Results Coordinator

Correct Number Placement




Saturday 10™ December

Event 1a Under 11 Scratch Race 3 Laps
71 DALE Art Dulwich Hill BC
72 BUI James Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
73 SMITH Buddy Sutherland Shire CC
74 SHEPARD Tomas Randwick Botany Cycling Club
75 SZKUDLAREK Elliott Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
84 BRADSHAW Wynter Sydney BMX Club
Event 1 Under 13 Scratch Race 4 laps
76  ZUCCHIATTI James Neo Cycling Club
77 BRADSHAW Harley Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
78  ANTONINI Max Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
80  LINDLEY Ryder lllawarra Cycle Club
81 ALLEN Thomas lllawarra Cycle Club
82  SAMUEL Peter BSCC
83  SZKUDLAREK Oscar Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
85 ALCOCK Grace llawarra Cycle Club
86 DAGG Sylvia Neo Cycling Club
Event 2 Under 15 Girls Scratch Race 5 Laps
101 ROWLING Indigo Peloton Sports
102 PRINCE Erin Neo Cycling Club
103 SMITH Juno Sutherland Shire CC
104 HENWOOD Darcy Canberra Cycling Club
105 PHILLIPS Alexis Wagga Wagga CC
106 DALE Olive Dulwich Hill BC
107 GALLAGHER Jenna Bathurst CC
108 DRUMMOND Keira Lidcombe Auburn CC
109 MAYE Zoe Lidcombe Auburn CC
110 PINK-ROBINS Indira Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
111 NICOLAOU Amelia LACC
112  ALLEN Lucy lllawarra Cycle Club

10.00am

JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JG11

JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JG13
JG13

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

CYCLING



Event 3 Under 15 Boys Scratch Race 5 Laps
87  ZUCCHIATTI Luca Neo Cycling Club
88 SHEPARD Ruben Randwick Botany CC
89 SMITH Charlie Randwick Botany CC
90 MOORE Joshua Neo Cycling Club
91 DELL Anderson Hunter District Cycling Club
92 STIRLING Nate Southern Cross Cycling Club
93  CHALLINOR Harvey Sydney BMX Club
94  BARNES Hugo Dulwich Hill BC
95 ASHPOLE Caleb Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
96 ALCOCK Hugo lllawarra Cycle Club
97  TAYLOR Ollie Neo Cycling Club
98 ALLEN James lllawarra Cycle Club
99 JAKOBSEN Gabriel lllawarra Cycle Club
100 STEINER Oscar Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
Event 4 Under 17 Girls Scratch Race 6 Laps
119 ROBINSON Ebony Bathurst CC
120 ROSE Caitlin Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
121  DUBIER Anna Lidcombe Auburn CC
122 PRINCE Isobel Neo Cycling Club
123  WATCH Emily Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
124 BRADSHAW Milan Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
125 DELL Hayley Hunter District Cycling Club
126 PETTETT Hannah Canberra Cycling Club
127 BUERGER Sara Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
128 VETISCH Sonia Northern Sydney CC
129 LOVETT Charlotte Bathurst Cycling Club
130 APPS Elsie Goulburn CC
131 TAYLOR Annie Neo Cycling Club
Event 5 Under 17 Boys Scratch Race 6 Laps
114  FINKBEINER Cooper St George CC (NSW)
115  WITHINGTON Angus Canberra Cycling Club
116 ALCOCK Charles lllawarra Cycle Club
117 MAYE Patrick Lidcombe Auburn CC
118 SMITH Tobin Neo Cycling Club

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

JwW17
JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17



Event 6

63
51
45
23
7
22
19
18
15
10
6
14
5
4
3

Event 7

55
53
52
36
38
54
39
35
30
33
32
31

Men Sprint C2 Qualifying 2.5 Laps 12 to Qualify
DALE Charles Dulwich Hill BC
ALLEN Christopher lllawarra CC
TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
TSELIKAS Johnny St George CC
SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
SAMUEL Daniel BSCC
GALLAGHER Sam Blackburn Cycling Club
MADDERN Jade Castlemaine Cycling Club
POLLARD Ned Bendigo & District CC
ELLIOTT Ryan Balmoral Cycling Club
TROVAS John St George CC
DAVIES Byron Ipswich CC
STANTON-KEIR Jaydan Central Coast Cycling Club
ROWLEY Conor Blackburn Cycling Club | IRL
DAKIN Sam New Zealand

Women Sprint C2

REEVE
DILLON
TATARINOFF
BENNETT
BLINCO
STEVENS
MCGILL
HO

FOX
GODBY
PETCH

ANDREWS

Jessica
Maya
Liliya
Eliza
Deneaka
Emma
Molly
Selina
Lizanne
Maddie
Rebecca
Ellesse

Qualifying 2.5 Laps 12 to Qualify

Neo Cycling Club
Central Coast CC
Central Coast Cycling Club
Bathurst CC

Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
St George CC

St George CC | Canada
USA

New Zealand

New Zealand

TRACK

LET'S RIDE TOGETHER




Event 8 Under 11 & Under 13 Shimano Sydney Wheelrace 2 Laps
74  SHEPARD Tomas Randwick Botany Cycling Club JB11
82 SAMUEL Peter BSCC JB13
86 DAGG Sylvia Neo Cycling Club JG13
71 DALE Art Dulwich Hill BC JB11
76  ZUCCHIATTI James Neo Cycling Club JB13
77 BRADSHAW Harley Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club JB13
85 ALCOCK Grace llawarra Cycle Club JG13
80 LINDLEY Ryder lllawarra Cycle Club JB13
81 ALLEN Thomas lllawarra Cycle Club JB13
72 BUI James Dulwich Hill Bicycle club JB11
73 SMITH Buddy Sutherland Shire CC JB11
75  SZKUDLAREK Elliott Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club JB11
78 ANTONINI Max Dulwich Hill Bicycle club JB13
83  SZKUDLAREK Oscar Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club JB13
84  BRADSHAW Wynter Sydney BMX Club JG11

Event 9 UCI Men Sprint Round 1 2 Laps

Winners to Q/F Remainer to Repecharge

Ht1l 1v12

Ht 2 2v11

Ht 3 3v10

Ht 4 4v9

Ht 5 5v8

Ht6 6v7

Event 10  UCI Women Sprint Round 1 2 Laps

Winners to Q/F Remainer to Repecharge

Ht1l 1v12

Ht 2 2v11

Ht 3 3v10

Ht4 4v9

Ht 5 5v8

Ht6 6v7

Event 11 NSW State Championship Under 15W Keirin Round 1

First 3 to 1-6 Final Remainder to 7-13 Final

Ht 1
101
103
105
107
109
111

ROWLING Indigo
SMITH Juno
PHILLIPS Alexis
GALLAGHER Jenna
MAYE Zoe
NICOLAOU Amelia

Peloton Sports
Sutherland Shire CC
Wagga Wagga CC
Bathurst CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
LACC

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

SCR
SCR
SCR
20
20
30
40
60
70
Tbc
Tbhc
Tbhc
Tbc
Tbhc
Tbc



Ht 2

102 PRINCE Erin Neo Cycling Club
104 HENWOOD Darcy Canberra Cycling Club
106 DALE Olive Dulwich Hill BC
108 DRUMMOND Keira Lidcombe Auburn CC
110 PINK-ROBINS Indira Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
112 ALLEN Lucy lllawarra Cycle Club
113  STEINER Adeline

Event 11a UCI Men Sprint Repecharge

Winners to Q/F

Ht 1 v

Ht 2 v

Event 12a UCI Women Sprint Repecharge 2 Laps

Winners to Q/F

Ht 1

Vv

Ht 2

Vv

Event 12

NSW State Championship

First 3 to 1-6 Final Remainder to 7-13 Final

Ht 1
87  ZUCCHIATTI
89  SMITH
91  DELL
93  CHALLINOR
95  ASHPOLE
97  TAYLOR
99  JAKOBSEN
Ht 2
88  SHEPARD
90 MOORE
92  STIRLING
94  BARNES
96 ALCOCK
98  ALLEN
100 STEINER
Event 13
Winner to S/F
Ht1 1v8
Ht2  2v7
Ht3 3v6
Ht4 4v5

Luca
Charlie
Anderson
Harvey
Caleb
Ollie
Gabriel

Ruben
Joshua
Nate
Hugo
Hugo
James
Oscar

UCI Men Sprint Q/F

Neo Cycling Club

Randwick Botany CC

Hunter District Cycling Club
Sydney BMX Club

Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

Randwick Botany CC

Neo Cycling Club

Southern Cross Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill BC

lllawarra Cycle Club
lllawarra Cycle Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle club

2 Laps

2 Laps

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

Under 15M Keirin Round 1

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15



Event 14
Winner to S/F
Htl1 1v8

Ht 2 2v7
Ht3 3v6
Ht4 4v5
Event 15

NSW State Championship

UCI Women Sprint Q/F 2 Laps

First 3 to 1-7 Final Remainder to 8-14 Final

Ht 1
119 ROBINSON Ebony Bathurst CC
121  DUBIER Anna Lidcombe Auburn CC
123  WATCH Emily Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
125 DELL Hayley Hunter District Cycling Club
127 BUERGER Sara Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
129 LOVETT Charlotte Bathurst Cycling Club
131 TAYLOR Annie Neo Cycling Club
Ht 2
120 ROSE Caitlin Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
122 PRINCE Isobel Neo Cycling Club
124 BRADSHAW Milan Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
126 PETTETT Hannah Canberra Cycling Club
128 VETISCH Sonia Northern Sydney CC
130 APPS Elsie Goulburn CC
Event 16  UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3Rd 1
Winner to S/F
Htl 1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 17 UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3Rd 1
Winner to S/F
Ht1l 1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 18  Under 11 & Under 13 Derby
Ht 1
71 DALE Art Dulwich Hill BC
72 BUI James Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
73 SMITH Buddy Sutherland Shire CC

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 laps

Under 17W Keirin Round 1

JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17

JwW17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JW17
JwW17



Ht 2

74 SHEPARD Tomas Randwick Botany Cycling Club
75 SZKUDLAREK Elliott Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
84 BRADSHAW Wynter Sydney BMX Club
Ht 3
76  ZUCCHIATTI James Neo Cycling Club
77 BRADSHAW Harley Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
78  ANTONINI Max Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
80  LINDLEY Ryder lllawarra Cycle Club
Ht 4
81 ALLEN Thomas lllawarra Cycle Club
82  SAMUEL Peter BSCC
83 SZKUDLAREK Oscar Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
85 ALCOCK Grace llawarra Cycle Club
86 DAGG Sylvia Neo Cycling Club
Event 19  UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3 Rd 2 2 Laps
Winner to S/F
Ht1 1v4
Ht2 2v3
Event 20 UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3 Rd 2 2 Laps
Winner to S/F
Htl1 1v4
Ht2 2v3

Event 21 NSW State Championship Under 15W Keirin Final
Ht1  7-13
Ht2  1-6

Event 22 NSW State Championship Under 15M Keirin Final
Ht1  7-13

Ht2  1-6

Event 23 UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3 Rd 3 if required 2 Laps
Winner to S/F

Ht1 1v4

Ht2 2v3



Event 24

Winner to S/F

Ht1 1v4

Ht2 2v3

Event 25

Ht1  7-13

Ht2 1-6

Event 26
114  FINKBEINER
115  WITHINGTON
116 ALCOCK
117  MAYE
118  SMITH

Event 27

Ht1 3v4

Ht2 1v2

Event 28

Ht1 3v4

Ht2 1v2

Event 29
71  DALE
72  BUI
73 SMITH
74  SHEPARD
75 SZKUDLAREK
84  BRADSHAW
76  ZUCCHIATTI
77  BRADSHAW
78  ANTONINI
80  LINDLEY
81  ALLEN
82  SAMUEL
83  SZKUDLAREK
85  ALCOCK
86 DAGG

NSW State Championship

NSW State Championship

Cooper
Angus
Charles
Patrick
Tobin

Art
James
Buddy
Tomas
Elliott
Wynter
James
Harley
Max
Ryder
Thomas
Peter
Oscar
Grace
Sylvia

UCI Men Sprint S/F Best of 3 Rd 3 if required

St George CC (NSW)
Canberra Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Neo Cycling Club

UCI Men Sprint Final Best of 3 Rd 1

UCI Women Sprint Final Best of 3Rd 1

Under 11 & Under 13 Hare & Hounds

Dulwich Hill BC

Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
Sutherland Shire CC
Randwick Botany Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Sydney BMX Club

Neo Cycling Club

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
lllawarra Cycle Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

BSCC

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
llawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

2 Laps

Under 17W Keirin Final

Under 17M Keirin Final

JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17
JM17

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JB11
JG11
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JB13
JG13
JG13



Event 30

Under 15W Shimano Sydney Wheelrace

107 GALLAGHER Jenna

112 ALLEN Lucy
101  ROWLING Indigo
102 PRINCE Erin
105  PHILLIPS Alexis
108 DRUMMOND Keira
111 NICOLAOU Amelia
104 HENWOOD Darcy
109 MAYE Zoe
103 SMITH Juno
106 DALE Olive
110  PINK-ROBINS Indira
113  STEINER Adeline
Event 31

Bathurst CC

lllawarra Cycle Club
Peloton Sports

Neo Cycling Club
Wagga Wagga CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
LACC

Canberra Cycling Club
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Sutherland Shire CC
Dulwich Hill BC
Dulwich Hill Bicycle club

Under 15M Shimano Sydney Wheelrace
Handicap Marks on the day

Sydney BMX Club

lllawarra Cycle Club

Dulwich Hill BC

Dulwich Hill Bicycle club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Randwick Botany CC
lllawarra Cycle Club
lllawarra Cycle Club

Neo Cycling Club

Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club
Hunter District Cycling Club
Randwick Botany CC
Southern Cross Cycling Club

UCI Men Sprint Final Best of 3 Rd 2

UCI Women Sprint Final Best of 3 Rd 2

93 CHALLINOR Harvey
99 JAKOBSEN Gabriel
94 BARNES Hugo
100 STEINER Oscar
97 TAYLOR Ollie
87  ZUCCHIATTI Luca
88 SHEPARD Ruben
96 ALCOCK Hugo
98 ALLEN James
90 MOORE Joshua
95 ASHPOLE Caleb
91 DELL Anderson
1089 SMITH Charlie
92 STIRLING Nate
Event 32
Ht1 3v4
Ht2 1v2
Event 33
Ht1 3v4

Ht 2 1v2

2 Laps

JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15
JW15

2 Laps

JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15
JM15

2 Laps

2 Laps

SCR
10
100
20
30
60
70
80
90
Tbc
Tbhc
Tbhc
Tbc

Tbhc
Tbhc
Tbc
Tbhc
SCR
10
20
40
50
60
80
90
100
110



Event 34

Under 17  Shimano Sydney Wheelrace

3115  WITHINGTON Angus

UCI Men Sprint Final Best of 3 Rd 3 if required

UCI Women Sprint Final Best of 3 Rd 3 if required

130 APPS Elsie
126 PETTETT Hannah
119 ROBINSON Ebony
114  FINKBEINER Cooper
123  WATCH Emily
117  MAYE Patrick
121 DUBIER Anna
128 VETISCH Sonia
125 DELL Hayley
118 SMITH Tobin
122 PRINCE Isobel
116 ALCOCK Charles
129 LOVETT Charlotte
127 BUERGER Sara
124 BRADSHAW Milan
120 ROSE Caitlin
131  TAYLOR Annie

Event 35

Ht 1 3v4

Ht 2 1v2

Event 36

Ht1 3v4

Ht 2 1v2

Canberra Cycling Club
Goulburn CC

Canberra Cycling Club
Bathurst CC

St George CC (NSW)
Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Northern Sydney CC
Hunter District Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

lllawarra Cycle Club
Bathurst Cycling Club
Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)

Lidcombe Auburn Cycling Club
Newcastle Hunter Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

3 Laps

JM17
JW17
JwW17
JW17
JM17
JW17
JM17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JM17
JW17
JM17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17
JW17

SCR
SCR
10
20
30
30
40
40
60
70
80
85
90
90
100
110
130
140

2 Laps

2 Laps

2023 Elite,J19 & Para Track National Championships

March 15th — 19th 2023

Junior (U15 & U17) Track National Championships

April 11t — 14t 2023

Masters Track National Championships

April 13t — 16t 2023



Event 37
1 NEMILOSTIVIJS
2  ABSHIRE
5  STANTON-KEIR
7  SIMPSON
8  TOMLINSON
9  MORRESKI
11 ROGERS
12 EATHER
13  EATHER

16 ANDERSON
17 HAYDON-SMITH
18  MADDERN

20 BOLTON

21 WILSON

22  SAMUEL

23 TSELIKAS

24  SHIN

25 KIM

26  JANG

27 KM

28 MIN

29  PARK

44  NGUYEN

45  TAYLOR

46  HALE

47  STEVENSON

49  TAYLOR

50 NOTARO

51  ALLEN
Event 38

30 FOX

31  ANDREWS

32 PETCH

33  GODBY

34  JONKER

35 HO

36 BENNETT

37  WILL

38  BLINCO

39  MCGILL

40 DOLE

41  PAPPAS

52  TATARINOFF

53  DILLON

54  STEVENS

55 REEVE

56  PRINCE

57  O'SHAUGHNESSY

End of Session

George
Lance
Jaydan
Chris
Justin
Craig
Cameron
Kurt
Dylan
Ben
Rohan
Jade
Tom
Geoff
Daniel
Johnny
Dongin
Hyeonseok
Hun
Sangpyo
Kyeongho
Sanghoon
John
Ross
Matt
Andrew
Sinclair
Rodrigo
Christopher

Lizanne
Ellesse
Rebecca
Maddie
Kerry
Selina
Eliza
Keira
Deneaka
Molly
Tahlia
Sophie
Liliya
Maya
Emma
Jessica
Sorelle
Lucy

NSW State Championship Elite Men Scratch Race

Latvian National Track Team

45 Laps

Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA

Central Coast Cycling Club
Cheeky CC

Australian Defence Force Cycling Club
Darwin Cycling Club
Canberra Cycling Club
Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

St George CC
Castlemaine Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill BC

Peloton Sports INC.

BSCC

St George CC

Korea National Team
Korea National Team
Korea National Team
Korea National Team
Korea National Team
Korea National Team
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
Sydney Uni Velo Club
Northern Sydney CC

Neo Cycling Club

DHBC

lllawarra CC

NSW State Championship Elite Women Scratch Race

St George CC | Canada
New Zealand

New Zealand

USA

Cycling South Africa

St George CC

Bathurst CC

Lidcombe Auburn CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club
Central Coast Cycling Club
Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club

30 Laps

3.30pm




Session Start

Exhibition Tandem Sprint

Event 39 Women Omnium C2 Round 1

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
52
53
54
55
56
57

GODBY Maddie
JONKER Kerry
HO Selina
BENNETT Eliza
WILL Keira
BLINCO Deneaka
MCGILL Molly
DOLE Tahlia
PAPPAS Sophie
TATARINOFF Liliya
DILLON Maya
STEVENS Emma
REEVE Jessica
PRINCE Sorelle

O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy

Event 40 Men Omnium C2

1 NEMILOSTIVIJS  George
2 ABSHIRE Lance

3 DAKIN Sam

5 STANTON-KEIR  Jaydan

7 SIMPSON Chris

1 ROGERS Cameron
12 EATHER Kurt

13 EATHER Dylan

16 ANDERSON Ben

17 HAYDON-SMITH Rohan
20 BOLTON Tom
24 SHIN Dongin
45 TAYLOR Ross

Event 41

52 TATARINOFF Liliya
53 DILLON Maya
54 STEVENS Emma
55 REEVE Jessica
56 PRINCE Sorelle
57 O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy

Round 1

USA

Cycling South Africa
St George CC
Bathurst CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club

Central Coast Cycling Club

Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Latvian National Track Team

Scratch Race

Scratch Race

5.00pm

22 laps

30 laps

Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA

New Zealand

Central Coast Cycling Club
Cheeky CC

Canberra Cycling Club
Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

St George CC

Dulwich Hill BC

Korea National Team

Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club

Women Div 2 Scratch Elimination Race

Central Coast Cycling Club

Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

8 Laps

Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W



Event 42 Men Div Combined Scratch Elimination Race 8 Laps
42 GOLTMAN Kai Lidcombe Auburn CC Div 2
43 BLAND Xavier Orange CTC Div 2
46  HALE Matt Sydney Uni Velo Club Div 2
48 LOVETT Cadel Bathurst Cycling Club Div 2
58 MASON Noah Hunter District Cycling Club Div 3
60 BROWNE David Bicisport/Happy Wheels Div 3
61 KINNAIRD Callum Central Coast Cycling Club Div 3
66  ZANCHETTA Rafael Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club Div 3

Event 43 Masters Men Scratch Elimination Race 8 Laps
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
8 TOMLINSON Justin Australian Defence Force Cycling Club
9 MORRESKI Craig Darwin Cycling Club
21 WILSON Geoff Peloton Sports INC.

23  TSELIKAS Johnny St George CC

44 NGUYEN John Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
45  TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
47  STEVENSON Andrew Northern Sydney CC

49  TAYLOR Sinclair Neo Cycling Club

50 NOTARO Rodrigo DHBC

51 ALLEN Christopher  lllawarra CC

59 MASON John Dulwich Hill BC

60 BROWNE David Bicisport/Happy Wheels
62 MILLWOOD Martin Randwick Botany CC

63 DALE Charles Dulwich Hill BC

64 TUCKER Darrin Randwick Botany CC

65 LILBURNE Ben Dulwich Hill BC

Event 44 Men Omnium C2 Round 2 Tempo 30 laps
1 NEMILOSTIVIUS  George Latvian National Track Team
2 ABSHIRE Lance Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA
3 DAKIN Sam New Zealand
5 STANTON-KEIR  Jaydan Central Coast Cycling Club
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
11 ROGERS Cameron Canberra Cycling Club
12 EATHER Kurt Dubbo CC
13 EATHER Dylan Dubbo CC
16 ANDERSON Ben Dubbo CC
17  HAYDON-SMITH Rohan St George CC
20 BOLTON Tom Dulwich Hill BC
24 SHIN Dongin Korea National Team
45  TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club



Event 45 Women Omnium C2 Round 2

33 GODBY Maddie
34 JONKER Kerry
35 HO Selina
36 BENNETT Eliza
37 WILL Keira
38 BLINCO Deneaka
39 MCGILL Molly
40 DOLE Tahlia
41 PAPPAS Sophie
52 TATARINOFF Liliya
53 DILLON Maya
54 STEVENS Emma
55 REEVE Jessica
56 PRINCE Sorelle
57 O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy

Event 46 Shimano Sydney Cup Men

Ht 1

24 SHIN Dongin
16 ANDERSON Ben

2 ABSHIRE Lance

8 TOMLINSON Justin
22 SAMUEL Daniel
23 TSELIKAS Johnny
58 MASON Noah

21 WILSON Geoff
46 HALE Matt

47 STEVENSON Andrew
50 NOTARO Rodrigo
60 BROWNE David
64 TUCKER Darrin
59 MASON John

45 TAYLOR Ross

49 TAYLOR Sinclair
66 ZANCHETTA Rafael
Ht 2

19 GALLAGHER Sam

1 NEMILOSTIVIJS  George
20 BOLTON Tom

14 DAVIES Byron

6 TROVAS John

15 POLLARD Ned

7 SIMPSON Chris

5 STANTON-KEIR  Jaydan
48 LOVETT Cadel
63 DALE Charles
65 LILBURNE Ben

62 MILLWOOD Martin

Ht 3

Tempo

USA

Cycling South Africa
St George CC
Bathurst CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club
Central Coast Cycling Club
Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

3 Heats

Korea National Team
Dubbo CC

22 laps

5 Laps

Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA
Australian Defence Force Cycling Club

BSCC

St George CC

Hunter District Cycling Club
Peloton Sports INC.
Sydney Uni Velo Club
Northern Sydney CC
DHBC

Bicisport/Happy Wheels
Randwick Botany CC
Dulwich Hill BC

Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club

Neo Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

Blackburn Cycling Club
Latvian National Track Team
Dulwich Hill BC

Ipswich CC

St George CC

Bendigo & District CC
Cheeky CC

Central Coast Cycling Club
Bathurst Cycling Club
Dulwich Hill BC

Dulwich Hill BC

Randwick Botany CC

50

60

75
100
115
140
150
170
180
190
190
220
230
260
280
280
300

20
25
40
75
80
120
130
170
195
240
250



3 DAKIN Sam
12 EATHER Kurt
10 ELLIOTT Ryan
4 ROWLEY Conor
17 HAYDON-SMITH Rohan
18 MADDERN Jade
11 ROGERS Cameron
13 EATHER Dylan
42 GOLTMAN Kai
43 BLAND Xavier
51 ALLEN Christopher
9 MORRESKI Craig
44 NGUYEN John
61 KINNAIRD Callum
Event 47

Straight to Final Event 64

New Zealand

Dubbo CC

Balmoral Cycling Club
Blackburn Cycling Club | IRL
St George CC
Castlemaine Cycling Club
Canberra Cycling Club
Dubbo CC

Lidcombe Auburn CC
Orange CTC

lllawarra CC

Darwin Cycling Club

Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
Central Coast Cycling Club

Shimano Sydney Cup Women

31 ANDREWS Ellesse New Zealand

32 PETCH Rebecca New Zealand

33 GODBY Maddie USA

30 FOX Lizanne St George CC | Canada

35 HO Selina St George CC

34  JONKER Kerry Cycling South Africa

36 BENNETT Eliza Bathurst CC

38 BLINCO Deneaka Balmoral Cycling Club

39 MCGILL Molly Balmoral Cycling Club

37  WILL Keira Lidcombe Auburn CC

41 PAPPAS Sophie Neo Cycling Club

40 DOLE Tahlia lllawarra Cycle Club

54 STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club

53  DILLON Maya Central Coast CC

52  TATARINOFF Liliya Central Coast Cycling Club

55 REEVE Jessica Neo Cycling Club

56  PRINCE Sorelle Neo Cycling Club

57  O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy Neo Cycling Club
Event48  Combined Men Hare & Hounds

42  GOLTMAN Kai Lidcombe Auburn CC

43 BLAND Xavier Orange CTC

46  HALE Matt Sydney Uni Velo Club

48 LOVETT Cadel Bathurst Cycling Club

58 MASON Noah Hunter District Cycling Club

60 BROWNE David Bicisport/Happy Wheels

61 KINNAIRD Callum Central Coast Cycling Club

66 ZANCHETTA Rafael Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club

8 laps

5 Laps

SCR
10
40
50
55
60
65
70
80
100
110
120
120
140
150
200
230
240

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

30
35
65
70
85
90
160
165
175
185

195
tbc



Event49  Women Combined Hare & Hounds 8 Laps
30 FOX Lizanne St George CC | Canada
31 ANDREWS Ellesse New Zealand
32 PETCH Rebecca New Zealand
33 GODBY Maddie USA
34  JONKER Kerry Cycling South Africa
35 HO Selina St George CC
36 BENNETT Eliza Bathurst CC
37  WILL Keira Lidcombe Auburn CC
38 BLINCO Deneaka  Balmoral Cycling Club
39 MCGILL Molly Balmoral Cycling Club
40 DOLE Tahlia lllawarra Cycle Club
41 PAPPAS Sophie Neo Cycling Club
52  TATARINOFF Liliya Central Coast Cycling Club
53 DILLON Maya Central Coast CC
54  STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club
55 REEVE Jessica Neo Cycling Club
56 PRINCE Sorelle Neo Cycling Club
57  O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy Neo Cycling Club

Event 50  Masters Hare & Hounds 8 laps
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
8 TOMLINSON Justin Australian Defence Force Cycling Club
9 MORRESKI Craig Darwin Cycling Club
21 WILSON Geoff Peloton Sports INC.

23  TSELIKAS Johnny St George CC

44 NGUYEN John Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
45 TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
47 STEVENSON Andrew Northern Sydney CC

49  TAYLOR Sinclair Neo Cycling Club

50 NOTARO Rodrigo DHBC

51 ALLEN Christopher  lllawarra CC

59  MASON John Dulwich Hill BC

60 BROWNE David Bicisport/Happy Wheels
62 MILLWOOD Martin Randwick Botany CC

63 DALE Charles Dulwich Hill BC

64 TUCKER Darrin Randwick Botany CC

65 LILBURNE Ben Dulwich Hill BC

Div1 W
Div1W
Div1W
Div1 W
Div1W
Div1 W
Div1 W
Div1W
Div1 W
Div1W
Div1W
Div1 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W
Div2 W



Event 51 Keirin Men C2 inc NSW State Championships Round 1
1t & 2" progress to Round 2, Remainder to Repecharge

Ht 1
3 DAKIN Sam New Zealand
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
14 DAVIES Byron Ipswich CC
19 GALLAGHER Sam Blackburn Cycling Club
43 BLAND Xavier Orange CTC
Ht 2
5 STANTON-KEIR  Jaydan Central Coast Cycling Club
10 ELLIOTT Ryan Balmoral Cycling Club
15 POLLARD Ned Bendigo & District CC
22  SAMUEL Daniel BSCC
45 TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
Ht 3
4 ROWLEY Conor Blackburn Cycling Club | IRL
6 TROVAS John St George CC
18 MADDERN Jade Castlemaine Cycling Club
23  TSELIKAS Johnny St George CC
42 GOLTMAN Kai Lidcombe Auburn CC
58 MASON Noah Hunter District Cycling Club

Event 52 Keirin Women C2 inc NSW State Championships Round 1
1t 2nd & 3 t0 Final 1-6 , Remainder to Final 7-12

Ht 1

54  STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club
52  TATARINOFF Liliya Central Coast Cycling Club
31 ANDREWS Ellesse New Zealand

33 GODBY Maddie USA

35 HO Selina St George CC

38 BLINCO Deneaka Balmoral Cycling Club
Ht 2

30 FOX Lizanne St George CC | Canada
53  DILLON Maya Central Coast CC

55 REEVE Jessica Neo Cycling Club

32 PETCH Rebecca New Zealand

36  BENNETT Eliza Bathurst CC

39 MCGILL Molly Balmoral Cycling Club

- g\"

TRACK

LET'S RIDE TOGETHER



Event 53

1 NEMILOSTIVIJS
2  ABSHIRE

3  DAKIN

5  STANTON-KEIR
7  SIMPSON

11 ROGERS

12 EATHER

13 EATHER

16 ANDERSON

17 HAYDON-SMITH
20 BOLTON

24  SHIN

45  TAYLOR

Event 54

33 GODBY

34  JONKER

35 HO

36 BENNETT

37  WILL

38  BLINCO

39  MCGILL

40 DOLE

41  PAPPAS

52  TATARINOFF

53  DILLON

54  STEVENS

55 REEVE

56  PRINCE

Men Omnium C2 Round 3

George
Lance
Sam
Jaydan
Chris
Cameron
Kurt
Dylan
Ben
Rohan
Tom
Dongin
Ross

Women Omnium C2

Maddie
Kerry
Selina
Eliza
Keira
Deneaka
Molly
Tahlia
Sophie
Liliya
Maya
Emma
Jessica
Sorelle

Elimination

Latvian National Track Team

Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA

New Zealand

Central Coast Cycling Club
Cheeky CC

Canberra Cycling Club
Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

Dubbo CC

St George CC

Dulwich Hill BC

Korea National Team

Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club

Round 3

USA

Cycling South Africa
St George CC
Bathurst CC
Lidcombe Auburn CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Balmoral Cycling Club
lllawarra Cycle Club
Neo Cycling Club

Central Coast Cycling Club

Central Coast CC
Balmoral Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club
Neo Cycling Club

Elimination

57 O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy Neo Cycling Club

Event 55  Keirin Men C2 inc NSW State Championships Round 2

1°t 3 qualify for Final 1-6, remainder to 7-12

Ht 1
Ht 2
Event 56 Masters Men Keirin
1°t & 2" to Final 1-6, 3" & 4" to 7-12, 5" & 6 to 13-16
Ht 1
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
8 TOMLINSON Justin Australian Defence Force Cycling Club
9 MORRESKI Craig Darwin Cycling Club
21 WILSON Geoff Peloton Sports INC.

23  TSELIKAS Johnny St George CC



Ht 2

44  NGUYEN John Dulwich Hill Bicycle Club
45 TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
47 STEVENSON Andrew Northern Sydney CC
49  TAYLOR Sinclair Neo Cycling Club
50 NOTARO Rodrigo DHBC
51 ALLEN Christopher  lllawarra CC
Ht 3
59  MASON John Dulwich Hill BC
60 BROWNE David Bicisport/Happy Wheels
62 MILLWOOD Martin Randwick Botany CC
63 DALE Charles Dulwich Hill BC
64 TUCKER Darrin Randwick Botany CC
65 LILBURNE Ben Dulwich Hill BC
Event 57  Keirin Men C2 inc NSW State Championships Round 2
1°t 3 qualify for Final 1-6, remainder to 7-12
Ht 1
Ht 2
Event 58  Masters Men Keirin Final
Ht1l 13-16
Ht2 7-12
Ht 3 1-6
Event 59 Men Omnium C2 Round 4  Points Race 75 Laps
1 NEMILOSTIVIJS  George Latvian National Track Team
2 ABSHIRE Lance Chaney Windows and Doors Track Team | USA
3 DAKIN Sam New Zealand
5 STANTON-KEIR  Jaydan Central Coast Cycling Club
7 SIMPSON Chris Cheeky CC
11 ROGERS Cameron Canberra Cycling Club
12 EATHER Kurt Dubbo CC
13 EATHER Dylan Dubbo CC
16 ANDERSON Ben Dubbo CC
17 HAYDON-SMITH Rohan St George CC
20 BOLTON Tom Dulwich Hill BC
24 SHIN Dongin Korea National Team
45 TAYLOR Ross Tuggeranong Vikings Cycling Club
Event 60 Women Omnium C2 Round 4 Points Race 60 Laps
33 GODBY Maddie USA
34  JONKER Kerry Cycling South Africa
35 HO Selina St George CC
36 BENNETT Eliza Bathurst CC
37  WILL Keira Lidcombe Auburn CC
38 BLINCO Deneaka Balmoral Cycling Club
39 MCGILL Molly Balmoral Cycling Club
40 DOLE Tahlia lllawarra Cycle Club
41 PAPPAS Sophie Neo Cycling Club
52  TATARINOFF Liliya Central Coast Cycling Club



53 DILLON Maya Central Coast CC

54 STEVENS Emma Balmoral Cycling Club
55 REEVE Jessica Neo Cycling Club
56 PRINCE Sorelle Neo Cycling Club
57  O'SHAUGHNESSY Lucy Neo Cycling Club

Event 61 Keirin Men C2 inc NSW State Championships Final
Ht1 7-12
Ht2 1-6

Event 62 Keirin Women C2 inc NSW State Championships Final

Ht1 7-12
Ht2 1-6
Event 63  Shimano Sydney Cup Men Final 5 Laps
Event 64  Shimano Sydney Cup Women Final 5 Laps

PRESENTATION

New exciting course for the World Qualifying Gran Fondo 2023

ety e

RISBANE




Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
Oceania Track Championships

March 24t — 28t 2023

Oceania Cycling
Confederation




